
SOUTHERN RAILWAY 

No.P(G)532/II/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 
The Secretary, Railway Board 

DGM/Co-ord. & Secretary to GM for kind information of GM, 
PS to AGM for kind information of AGM, 
SDGM & CVO, PCOM, PCCM 
CCM/PM ,CCM/PS &Catg,COM/G 
CTPM, CPTM, CFTM, CCM/FM, PCSO 
CPRO, PCSC, CAO/CN/MS & ERS, MTP(R)MS 
CE/CN/MS/TVC, CEE/Project/MAS 
DRM/MAS, TPJ, TVC, PGT, MDU, SA, 
DRM/P/MAS, TPJ, TVC, PGT, MDU, SA, 

Headquarters Office, 
Personnel Department, 
Chennai- 600 003. 

Date: 06.01.2025. 

Principal/MDZII/TPJ, Principal/MDDTI/PGT, LO/MMC/MAS 
Sr.DOM/DOMs MAS, TPJ, TVC, PGT, MDU, SA, 
Sr.DCM/DCMs MAS, TPJ, TVC, PGT, MDU, SA, 
Additional Registrar/RCT/MAS, ERS. 
Dy.CSTE/Project/MS, Secy to PCOM 
The Director (E)/DFCCIL, DGM/OP&BD/PRYJ(E)/DFCCIL, 
APM/KRJN/DFCCIL 

S.R. 

Sub: 70% Selection for the Group "B" post of AOM-Operating Department in Pay 
Matrix Level-8 - through CCBT- Reg. 

* * * * * 

Ref: This ofice letter No.P(G)532/1I/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 dated 
07.11.2024 and 13.11.2024. 

Further, to this office Notification cited above, the provisional list of 687 employees who 
are eligible to appear for the CCBT for Selection for the Group "B" post of AOM against 70% 

Selection, 2025-26 to fill up the 13 (UR-10, SC - 02, ST - o1, Total - 13 inchuding PwBD -) 
vacancies is enclosed as Annexure �A" for notification to all concerned. The list of 52 ineligible 
employees is enclosed as Annexure "B". 

All the 687 candidates whose names appear in Annexure "A" should be notified 
individually under clear acknowledgement without fail. In case, if any candidate at Annexure 
"A who is/ are on leave/trainíng/sick, on deputation or transferred to another place, 
arrangements may be made to intimate him/her immediately to their present place of 
working/address duly endorsing a copy to this office. Sr.DPO/DPO/APO/Head of the Units 
should pay personal attention to this and take prompt and diligent action to avoid non-receipt 
Or delayed receipt of this letter. 



National Academy of Indian Railways/Vadodara will advise the venue of CCBT directly 

to the candidates. 

The list of "SC" & "ST" employees who are willing for Pre-Promotional Training (PPT) is 
shown in Annexure "C" as Batch I, II and III. They may be directed to attend the 

Pre-Promotional Training (PPT) without fail being organized by MDZTI/TPJ in 3 phases of 
15 days each. The first phase of Training for Batch-I will commence from o8.01.2025. The 
date of commencing of PPT for subsequent batches II and III will be informed shortly. 

The Controlling Officer of the employees who are listed at Batch-l, II and III in the 
Annexure "C" should ensure that the employees are relieved in time to attend the 

Pre-Promotional Training (PPT) in the relevant batch. 

In terms of Railway Board's letter No.79-E(SCT)15/98 dated 18/12/1981 and No.87 
E(SCT)1/31/5 dated o2/12/1987, community certificate of Reserved Community employees 
should be verified, particularly at the stage when the candidates are to be considered for 
promotion to the next higher grade. It is therefore requested that the genuineness of the 
Community certificate of reserved community employee shown in Annexure �D" who 
have not submitted may be verified and certified by the cadre controlling officer and the 
attested copy of the Community certificate may be forwarded to this office. 

In case of any of the employee express unwillingness or fails to attend the 
pre-promotional training on the specified dates, they will have to appear for the written 
examination without such pre-promotional training being imparted. 

The employees listed in Annexure - A are alerted provisionally as eligible subject to 
the conditions that at any stage of Selection, on further verification, if it is found that they are 
ineligible, their candidature will be cancelled. 

The other conditions stipulated in the notification under letter of even No. dated 
07.11.2024 and 13.11.2024 holds good. 

Kindly advise all the employees under clear acknowledgement. 

Encl: Annexure"A", "B*�C" &D" 

Copy to: PCPO, CPO/Admin., CPO/G, CPO/IR, 
Dy.CPO/Gaz, Trg & Chairman/RRC, IR& W, HQ, 
SPO/Co-Ord., APO/Genl., APO/IR & Trg, 
Ch.OS/NGS/S&T, 

(M.SUNITHA) 
Assistant Personnel Officer/Gaz 

For General Manager 

GS/SRMU, DREU, NFIR, SROA, SRPOA, AISCSTREA, AIOBCREA 
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SL Post 

No. Name 

|1 (2] 

155 A0M 

1561 AOM 

157 AOM 

158 AOM 
|159 AOM 

160 AOM 

161 AOM 

162 AOM 

163 AOM 

164 AOM 

165 AOM 

|166 AOM 
167 A0M 
168 AOM 

169 AOM 

170 AOM 
171 AOM 

172 AOM 
|173 AOM 

|174 AOM 

175 AOM 

176 AOM 

177 AOM 

178 AOM 

179 AOM 
1801 AOM 

181 AOM 

182 AOM 
183 AOM 

184 AOM 
185 AOM 

186 AOM 

Provisional List of Eligible employees alerted for CCBT for the Group"B' post of AOM against 70% Selection (2025-26) 
(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/11/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 

Name of the applicant 

[3 

DHARMARAPU RAVI RAJ 

T RAGHU 

ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA 

S JAYACHANDRAN 

MOHAN KUMARR 

SVENKATESAN 

A.ANDREW 

AJAY KUMAR 

NANDAN KUMAR 

GABBAR SINGH MEENA 

SURESH CHAND MEENA 

DEEPAK SIWAL 

GANESAN 

P.V. HARIKRISHNAN 

VIJAY SINGH MEENA 

PUKHARAI MEENA 

NARASIMMAN V 

CHINTU SURESH 

GUNDA NAGESWARA RAO 

A NITHILA 

CHUKKA PRASAD 

RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH 

{ISHA PM 

RAM KISHAN MEENA 

RAKESH KUMAR 

MV PRAVEEN BABU 

L. VENKATRAMAN 

PRAMOD KUMAR 

SUDHANSU KUMAR KHAN 

A. THANGAJAGAN 

RAM VINAY KUMAR 

KARRI SRINIVASA RAO 

1-PAS No. 

[4] 

15229804616 

15208099698 

152TA000308 

1528MASi150 

152MOHANO03 

15210MAS430 

15206MASO68 

15216012902 

15214MAS359 

15229804646 

15206MAS230 

15229804645 

15224050343 

15208072942 

15206MAS395 

15208MAS654 

15214MAS702 

15214048889 

15254048890 

15214mas374 

15214MAS827 

15212MAS623 

15216MAS169 

15206MASS65 
15214MASB46 

15206MAST23 

15294050345 

15216MAS2Z5 

15229804413 

15214Mas335 

15216MASOBZ 

15629802381 

Designation 

5) 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(PASS) 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(PASS) 
CHIEF CONTROLLER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

(RUNNING)GUARD(PASS) 
STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 
CHIEF CONTROLLER 

TE STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(PASS) 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

Division/ 
workshop/ 

Unit 

[6] 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

DOB 

(DD/MM/YYY) 

[7] 

21-05-1989 

10-06-1974 

04-03-1978 

30-11-1981 

12-02-1990 

04-06-1973 

10-12-1987 

15-04-1981 

15-01-1988 

15-07-1995 

02-07-1978 

13-11-1994 

21-12-1990 

28-04-1970 

03-10-1981 

25-08-1984 

05-06-1990 

13-06-1991 

18-06-1990 

10-08-1989 

04-06-1992 

05-07-1982 

18-02-1989 

08-06-1984 

03-12-1982 

06-12-1973 

27-03-1983 

12-06-1994 

19-04-1992 

14-12-1984 

27-10-1992 

24-05-1993 

Community 

8 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

ST 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

ST 

ST 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

SC 

UR 

DOE into L-6 

[9] 

22-09-2019 

11-09-2003 

27-07-2016 

15.10.2008 

09.03.2016 

09-04-2010 

24-05-2014 
14.12.2013 

01-01-2016 

06-01-2019 

01-01-2016 

20-08-2018 

17.01.2021 

11-04-1997 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 
17-11-2021 

01-12-2021 

15-11-2021 

01-01-2016 

04-12-2021 

17-05-2014 

08-12-2021 

01-01-2016 

04.11.2014 

23-07-2006 

04.03.2021 

09-11-2021 

29-05-2019 

20.01.2021 

20-11-2021 

18-06-2018 

DOE into 
L-7 

[10] 

21-12-2015 

09-11-2021 

03-03-2022 

04-03-2022 

15-09-2022 

21-03-2012 

17-08-2022 

26-09-2022 

17-11-2021 

13-08-2022 

01-11-2013 

PwBD or 

not (Yes/ 
No) 

(11] E|2|2|2|2|2|2|22||22|22|22|2|2|2|22|2|2|| 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

If Yes, 
PwBD 

category 

(12] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Remark 

[13] 

S.R. 



Post 

No. Name 

[1 [2 

187 AOM 

188 AOM 
18 AOM 

90 AOM 

19 AOM 

192 AOM 

193 AOM 
194 AOM 

195 AOM 

96 AOM 

197 AOM 

198 AOM 
199 AOM 
200 AOM 

201 AOM 
2021 AOM 

|203 AOM 

204 AOM 
205 A0M 

|206 AOM 

207 AOM 
208| AOM 

209 AOM 

|210 AOM 

211| AOM 

212 AOM 
|213 AOM 

214 AOM 

|215 AOM 

216| AOM 

|217 AOM 
|218 AOM 

Provisional List of Eligible employees alerted for CCBT for the Group "B' post of AOM against 70% Selection (2025-26) 
(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/1/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 

Name of the applicant 

(3] 

RAMAVATAR MEENA 

DEVAKIVADA SIVAKUMAR 

UDAY SANKAR MANDAL 

DINESH KUMAR ANUJ 

S KRISHNAN 
SIVARAJ M 

DHANPAL KUMAR 

ABINASH KUMAR BARMA 

DHANYA GAYATHRI 
J. SAKTHIVEL 

A.SIVARAMAN 

RAKESH MEENA 

VARIGANII SANJEEV KUMAR 

AMAR KUMAR SHARMA 

BALWANT KUMAR 

ANKLESHWAR KUMAR 

K MOHAN 

AJAY KERKETTA 

MACHARLA CHANDRABABU 

V. DINESH KUMAR 

NIDHI 

AJAY KUMAR JHA 

GOKUL KUMAR MIRDHA 

LALLU KUMAR SINGH 

NAVEEN DAS 

AJITH KUMAR MISHRA 

HARIKRISHNA LEKKALA 

GANGA LAHARJ MEENA 

PARDHASARADHI TATINENI 

AKARAM PURNA CHANDRA 

JOELJ R 

NAHAR SINGH MEENA 

-PAS No. 

[4] 

15206MAS231 

15234048891 
15250406619 

15209MAS109 

15208253511 

15224050326 

15206MAS202 

15229802484 
15216MAS151 

15214MASO53 

15212MAS724 

15206MAS244 

15229804633 

15212F13854 

152TAO00301 

15215MAS345 

15214001264 

15208246397 
15229804179 

15294050328 

15229804406 

15229804383 

15206MAS164 

15274050329 

15214MAS807 

15209MAS106 

15234001487 

1528MAS1021 

15274001213 

15661607319 

15229804172 

15206MAS189 

Designation 

(5] 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(PASS) 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 
CHIEF CONTROLLER 

STATION MASTER 

SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 

STATION MASTER 

(RUNNING)GUARD(GOODS) 
CHIEF CONTROLLER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

Dívision/ 
workshop/ 

Unit 

[6 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

DOB 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 

[7 

30-06-1983 

01-07-1986 

03-10-1978 

01-01-1975 

09-09-1980 

25-05-1989 

07-10-1982 

20-07-1990 

24-05-1984 

13-06-1982 

27-07-1986 

01-10-1983 

25-02-1992 

25-11-1984 

15-09-1981 

11-07-1987 

23-03-1986 

14-06-1977 

28-06-1993 

05-06-1991 

15-01-1994 

01-03-1989 

05-07-1979 

11-02-1992 

15-05-1985 
20-02-1981 

01-06-1978 
02-08-1983 

06-07-1987 

01-06-1990 

01-02-1992 

01-01-1983 

Communíty 

[8] 

ST 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

S 

ST 

UR 

ST 

UR 

ST 

SC 

UR 

UR 

SC 

SC 

ST 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

ST 

UR 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

ST 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

DOE into L-6 

(9] 

01-01-2016 

18-11-2021 

24-04-2009 

15-02-2013 

12.02.2013 

16.01.2021 

01-01-2016 

01-04-2017 

17-11-2021 

19.01.2021 

19.01.2021 

01-01-2016 

25-12-2018 
01-01-2016 
20-07-2016 

01-01-2016 

20.01.2021 

16-10-2004 

25-06-2018 
14.01.2021 

05-06-2019 

26.06.2018 

01-01-2016 

09-04-2017 

01-01-2016 
16-02-2013 

08-12-2021 

01-01-2016 

13.01.2021 

31-07-2016 
23-06-2018 

12-11-2017 

DOE into 

(10] 

11-08-2022 

01-11-2013 

12-01-2019 

05-08-2022 

18-09-2022 

11-10-20I8 

12-02-2024 

24-03-2012 

04-03-2022 

04-04-2024 

11-01-2019 

18-08-2022 

30-07-2020 

29-03-2024 

PWBD or If Yes, 

not (Yes/ PwBD 
No) category 

[11] 

NO 

NO 

222222222|222|2|2|22 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

(12] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

22|e2222lek NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Remark 

[13] 

S.R. 



S Post 
No. Name 

[1] 
219 AOM 

[21 

220 AOM 

221 AOM 

222 AOM 

223 AOM 

224 AOM 
225 A0M 

226 AOM 
227 AOM 

228 AOM 

229 AOM 

230 AOM 

231 AOM 
232 AOM 

233 AOM 

234 AOM 

235 AOM 
236 AOM 

237 AOM 

238 AOM 

239 AOM 

240 AOM 

|241 AOM 

242 AOM 

243 AOM 

244 AOM 
245 AOM 

246 

247 

AOM 

AOM 

248 AOM 

249 AOM 

2501 AOM 

Provisional List of Eligible employees alerted for CCBT for the Group "B" post of AOM against 70% Selection (2025-26) 
(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/11/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 

Name of the applicant 

(3] 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

KISHAN LAL MEENA 

NiSHANT KUMAR SINGH 

VENKATESAN.P 

KPAKHILA 

AIAY PASWAN 

NIRMAL KUMAR 

MUKESH 

SETH DAVID TOPNO 

CHITRANIAN KUMAR 

DILKHUS KUMAR SINGH 

VIJAYANUNNI K 

GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA 

CTHIRUGNANA SAMBANDAR 

G PERUMAL 

MANISH KUMAR VERMA 

KISHORE 

SUIEET KUMAR 

GIRI BALAJL V 

KARTHIKEYAN.S 

SHRAVAN KUMAR SUMAN 

CH SHEKHAR AZAD 

PURUSHOTTAM 

LAL BABU RAY 

JAWAN SINGH MEENA 

PC SAJEEV 

SANJEEV KUMAR UPADHYAY 

S PRASANNA 

R GOWRI 

SUSHANT KUMAR SINGH 

P. SURENDRABABU 

SHASHI KUMAR PASWAN 
KALAIVANI R 

-PAS No. 

(4] 

15229804391 

15229804649 

15209MAS146 

15214MAS341 

15229804850 

15214mas725 

15212F68240 

15212MAS463 

15214MAS286 

15206MAS805 

15215MS1739 

15214MASO05 

15206MAS185 

15213MAS646 

15208250509 

152PSMO0358 

15214MAS638 

15216MAS036 

15660900118 

15629802437 

15661407094 

15629802510 

15661502133 

15661409467 

15214040393 

15661606741 

15661205254 

15661001107 

15661408505 

15605471874 

15551501995 

15629803997 

Designation 

[5] 

NG)GUARD(PASS) 
STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

Train Manager 

SECTION CONTROLLER 

Sr Passenger Train Manager 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

Sr GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

Division/ 
workshop/ 

Unit 

[6] 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS. 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

MAS 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

DOB 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 

[7] 

25-02-1991 

10-03-1996 

05-03-1976 

02-10-1982 

23-02-1988 

01-01-1985 

16-01-1984 

01-03-1978 

10-01-1980 

01-03-1980 

10-05-1990 

13-05-1982 

15-04-1976 

16-05-1990 

02-06-1974 

05-01-1984 

20-05-1988 

01-08-1995 

24-12-1980 

12-05-1993 

25-12-1988 

06-08-1988 

30-09-1986 

01-05-1982 

22-04-1983 

24-01-1982 

15-07-1986 

09-07-1986 

11-08-1990 

01-06-1969 

15-02-1984 

O5-08-1989 

Community DOE into L-6 

OBC 

ST 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

SO 

UR 

ST 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

ST 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

SC 

SC 

(91 

28.06.2018 

21-12-2018 

17-02-2013 

19.01.2021 

02-05-2019 

03.11.2014 

20.12.2016 

29-05-2015 

02.02.2021 

01-05-2009 

21-06-2017 

20-11-2021 

01-01-2016 

28-10-2015 

18-11-2004 

01-01-2016 

24-11-2021 

22-11-2021 

04-07-2012 

23-04-2018 

01-01-2016 

13-08-2018 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

27-04-2017 

07-03-2016 

01-07-2016 

21-12-2015 

01-01-2016 

25-10-2003 

06-11-2021 

09-10-2021 

DOE into 

L-7 

[10| 

12-01-2019 

01-12-2021 

18-08-2017 

23-02-2024 

21-01-2019 

18-09-2014 

11-08-2017 

12-07-2023 

28-12-2018 

04-09-2020 

27-06-2024 

20-05-2012 

PwBD Or 
not (Yes/ 

No 

(11] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

If Yes, 
PwBD 

category 

[12] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

LD-OL 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Remark 

[131 

PwBD 



S! Post 

(1] (21 
251 AOM 

252 AOM 
253 AOM 

|254 AOM 

255 AOM 

256 AOM 

257 AOM 

258 AOM 

259 AOM 

260 AOM 

261 AOM 

262 AOM 

263 AOM 

264 AOM 

265 AOM 

266 AOM 

267 AOM 

268 AOM 
269 AOM 
270 AOM 

271 AOM 

272 AOM 

273 AOM 

274 AOM 

275 AOM 

276 AOM 

|277 AOM 

278 AOM 
279 AOM 

280 AOM 

Provisional List of Eligible employees alerted for CCBT for the Group "B' post of AOM against 70% Selection (2025-26) 
(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/11/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 

Name of the applicant 

[3 

BRAHMA NAND GOSWAMI 

SELVARAJ A 

MRITUNJAI KUMAR 

ADITYA KUMAR 

RRAJARAJAN 
SANJA RAM BOIPAI 

RITUPARNA BANERJEE 

VENKATACHALAPATHYP 

BALIRAM PRASAD 

AMIT SOURAV DAS 

NITIN KUMAR BAIDH 

GULSHAN KUMAR 

KAMAL SINGH MEENA 

KS JEEMAN 
ARVIND KUMAR 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR 
GAUTAM 

JAIPRAKASH 

RAM LAL 

PRASHANT KUMAR DOHARE 

MUKESH KUMAR 

SANDEEP GOSWAMI 

RAJAN KUMAR TIWARY 

SHIVDAYAL MEENA 

P JAYARAMAN 

TARKESHWAR DAS 

AMRUTLAL P. YEOLEKAR 

ALOK KUMAR SINHA 

HIMMAT SINGH MEENA 

ASHUTOSH KUMAR SUMAN 

I-PAS No. 

(4] 

15661201911 

15605470973 

15661606662 

15264080391 

15650804388 

15651000910 

15651000647 

15314C00735 

15661201571 

15629802384 

15204003931 

15214MS1021 

15214MAS766 

245ii090199 

15605471643 

15214003936 

15661504970 

15640802504 

15661409480 

15629802517 

15661407148 

15661409273 

15661606674 

15651000945 

15609536050 

15661409250 

15651000751 

15661305492 

15661201339 

15661207100 

Designation 

[5] 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

TRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

(RUNNING)GUARD(MAIL/EXP.) 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

(Presently working as Instructor at 
MDZTI/TP) 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

Division/ 
workshop/ 

Unit 

[6] 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

TPJ 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

DOB 

(DD/MM/YYY 

E [7] 

10-02-1986 
18-04-1972 

26-08-1986 

10-05-1989 

02-04-1975 

16-04-1974 

27-11-1974 

04-06-1988 

16-01-1986 

20-09-1992 

12-10-1992 

01-01-1980 

05-02-1987 

26-01-1990 

05-10-1970 

21-12-1993 

10-02-1991 

20-03-1989 

10-05-1985 

06-08-1990 

08-10-1984 

15-03-1983 

25-10-1990 

01-01-1985 

22-08-1972 

12-03-1986 

01-02-1974 

05-12-1976 

08-08-1981 

10-10-1984 

Community 

[8 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

UR 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

ST 

UR 

SC 

UR 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

ST 

UR 

SC 

ST 

UR 

ST 

SC 

DOE into L-6 

[91 

01-01-2016 

06-09-2005 

12-07-2014 

10-06-2017 

23-07-2008 

01-07-2012 

04-03-2o08 

01-01-2016/ 
27-10-2017 

01-01-2016 

12-02-2018 

17-06-2017 

19-06-2017 

18-10-2017 

26-09-2018 

19-12-2009 

19-06-2017 

01-06-2018 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

20-08-2018 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

26-07-2016 

04-07-2012 

19-12-2010 

01-01-2016 

30-06-2012 

18-12-2015 

01-02-2014 

01-01-2016 

DOE into 
L-7 

[10] 

12-07-2023 

01-11-2013 

29-10-2020 

27-06-2024 

01-11-2013 

17-08-2017 

28-03-2014 

29-12-2022 

30-06-2024 

22-08-2023 

30-12-2019 

28-08-2023 

02-09-2017 

29-12-2015 

27-12-2021 

26-07-2017 

29-12-2019 

29-12-2018 

25-12-2019 

PwBD or If Yes, 
not (Yes/ PwBD 

No) category 

[11] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

[12] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

N  

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|22lg NO 

NO 

NO 

Remark 

[13] 

No.Name 



SI Post 
No. Name 

(2] 

281 AOM 

282 AOM 

283 AOM 
284 AOM 

285 AOM 
286 AOM 

287 AOM 
288 AOM 

289 AOM 

290 AOM 

291 AOM 

293 AOM 

|294 AOM 
295 AOM 

296| AOM 

297 AOM 

298 AOM 

299 AOM 
300 AOM 

301 AOM 

302 AOM 

303 AOM 

304 AOM 

305 AOM 
306 A0M 

307 AOM 

308 AOM 

309 AOM 

310 AOM 

311 AOM 

Provisional List of Eligible employees alerted for CCBT for the Group"B post of AOM against 70% Selection (2025-26) (Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/II/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 

Name of the applicant 

(3] 

OM PRAKASH KUMAR 

SANJEET KUMAR 

ATHIKESAVAN R 

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 

SANTOSH KUMAR PANDIT 

JAGMOHAN MEENA 

SIVA PRAKASH P 

BANE SINGH MEENA 

SHREE KISHAN 

BIDUR KUMAR 

CHHATHU SINGH 

MD TAJMUL HAQUE 

ANKUR KUMAR 

HARIKANT KUMAR 

RONI BISWAS 

AMOD PRASAD 

NISHI KANT 

HIMANSHU SHEKHAR MISHRA 

TARUNR 

N JAI SIMHAN 

RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA 

MUNISH SACHAN 

ANURAG KUMAR 

P.NIROSHA 

ANUP KUMAR 

UMESH PRASAD 

MITHILESH KUMAR JHA 

NIRMAL KUMAR 

TA.MURUGESAN 

BHUSHAN PANDIT 

SHANKER LAL MEENA 

-PAS No. 

14] 

15661407185 

15661606649 

15650406449 

15661407884 

15661409327 
15661409510 
15629802428 

15651000957 

15661202484 

15661409443 

15661408554 

15661201844 

15661202848 

15604258939 

15616202435 

15650701095 

15629802556 

15661407082 

15629802441 

15605CO0119 

15607f00081 

15661700046 

15661409376 

15661305583 

15661409340 

15661500938 

15650601581 

15629802424 

15661203099 

TRO60610097 

15200RPM004 

Designation 

[5] 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

Station Master 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

TRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER (Presently 
working as Chief 

Instructor/MDZTI/TP) 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

Division/ 
workshop/ 

Unit 

[6] 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

Delhi 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

TPI 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

DOB 

(DD/MM/YYY) 

12-05-1990 

16-11-1990 

06-03-1977 

10-04-1986 

12-11-1989 

04-07-1991 

11-02-1994 

05-06-1985 

20-07-1986 

13-03-1990 

19-02-1990 

02-03-1984 

21-06-1987 

15-08-1978 

02-03-1989 

27-11-1980 

01-06-1991 

15-11-1985 

10-12-1989 

29-06-1972 

18-08-1984 

27-09-1986 

15-07-1987 

23-01-1990 

20-07-1985 

26-09-1988 

31-12-1977 

15-08-1992 

29-05-1980 

10-05-1983 

26-01-1994 

Community 

[8] 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

ST 

DOE into L-6 

[9] 

01-01-2016 

12-07-2014 

01-01-2016 

01-03-2020 

20-08-2014 

01-01-2016 

23-04-2018 

30-06-2012 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

13-03-2014 

31-03-2009 

17-06-2017 

25-03-2009 

14-12-2018 

01-01-2016 

16-05-2018 

05-04-2008 

25-03-2013 

26-11-2014 

01-01-2016 
12-03-2020 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

16-02-2004 

23-04-2018 

17-03-2020 

15-11-2016 

14-10-2017 

DOE into 
L-7 

[10] 

05-08-2023 

16-08-2020 

31-12-2018 

12-07-2023 

04-09-2017 

08-03-2019 

30-06-2024 

16-08-2023 

10-01-2019 

18-18-2014 

24-07-2024 

27-12-2015 

29-08-2023 

15-12-2021 

27-03-2014 
25-08-2017 

12-11-2020 

15-12-2010 

05-11-2020 

PwBD or If Yes, 

not (Yes/ PWBD 
No) category 

[11] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

[12] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Remark 

[13] 

292 AOM 



Post 

No,Name 
S. 

[1] (21 
312 AOM 
313 AOM 
314 AOM 

315 AOM 

316 AOM 

317 AOM 

318 AOM 

319 AOM 
320 AOM 

3211 AOM 

322 AOM 
323 AOM 

324 AOM 

325 AOM 

3261 AOM 

327 AOM 

328 AOM 

329 AOM 

330 AOM 

331 AOM 

332 AOM 

333 AOM 

335 AOM 

336 AOM 

337 AOM 

338 AOM 

339 AOM 

340 AOM 

341 AOM 

342 AOM 

343 AOM 

344 AOM 

Provisional List of Bligible employees alerted for CCBT for the Group "B post of AOM against 70% Selection (2025-26) 
(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G) 532/11/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 

Name of the applicant 

[3] 

PRAMOD KUMAR 

P.MERINA 

PRABHU. A 

DTHANGARAJ 

MANOJ G NAIR 
RAKESH KUMAR PATHAK 

SITESH KUMAR JHA 

RANJAN KUMAR 

SADANAND MISHRA 

PANKAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY 

MUKESH KUMAR 

GOKULAKRISHNAN.K 

GOPESH KANT 

SAJEEVAP 

PRAKASH.G 

DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 

GOVIND KUMAR 

ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA 

VENKATESH L 

MULLAIARASU K 

SHANMUGAM M 

VIJAY SINGH MEENA 

LALAN KUMAR SAHANI 

CHETRAM MEENA 

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 

GOMATHIS 

JAY PRAKASH RAY 

UMAR MUKDHARK 

SUBHASH KUMAR SINHA 

MANIKANDAN M 

RA|ESHS 

VEER SINGH 

DHARMVEER MEENA 

I-PAS No. 

41 

15661409406 

15661408803 

15604E00033 

15661408773 

39307529570 

15606C00101 

15629802438 

15661202800 

15650603188 

15661201479 

15661307087 

TRO60610103 

15661201467 

15661406685 

15661507271 

15661409352 

15661409388 

51015546255 

15661200396 

15661507532 

15650402640 

15651000933 

15722376910 

15661409455 

15661502091 

15629802457 

15606MAS649 

15629802440 

15650701113 

15650600357 

15661002616 

15661502108 

15629802509 

Designation 

[5] 

STATION MASTER 

Sr.Passenger Train Manager 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

SR.PASSENGER TRAIN MANAGER 

TI/DRM 

CHIEF CONTROLLER (TRAIN) 

STATION MASTER 

SAFETY COUNSELLOR 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

CHIEF CONTROLLER (TRAIN) 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

TRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

. STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

(RUNNING) Sr.GUARD(PASS) 
CHIEF CONTROLLER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER (TRAIN) 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER (TRAIN) 

Division/ 
workshop/ 

Unit 

(6] 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

HÌRS 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

DOB 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 

[71 

12-07-1989 

25-05-1987 

15-03-1971 

26-04-1991 

22-12-1965 

31-12-1976 

15-11-1986 

20-02-1989 

19-11-1975 

02-02-1978 

25-12-1982 

04-05-1987 

10-12-1985 

07-04-1985 

24-01-1990 

15-08-1990 

08-02-1990 

11-04-1977 

23-06-1987 

10-08-1991 

06-05-1973 

06-09-1987 

17-07-1988 

05-07-1987 

15-01-1989 

10-04-1992 

16-01-1974 

15-07-1991 

22-08-1978 

12-11-1983 

22-05-1989 

10-01-1987 

17-09-1992 

Community 

[8] 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

IR 

SO 

UR 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

SC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

ST 

ST 

DOE into L-6 

[9] 

01-01-2016 

15-03-2021 

25-03-2013 

15-03-2021 

07-01-1992 

01-01-2006 

23-04-2018 

13-03-2014 

20-03-2009 

01-02-2014 

31-10-2015 

06-01-2017 

01-02-2014 

17-02-2021 

17-06-2017 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

20-06-2006 

01-01-2016 

17-10-2017 

22-11-2010 

30-06-2012 

19-06-2017 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

14-11-2020 

28-05-2004 

16-05-2018 

25-04-2009 

20-11-2010 

12-02-2013 

01-01-2016 

13-08-2018 

DOE into 

L7 

[10] 

06-09-2017 

21-12-2000 

10-12-2010 

30-12-2018 

30-05-2015 

10-11-2017 

11-06-2020 

06-01-2019 

28-12-2018 

28-07-2011 

04-12-2021 

28-06-2024 

26-03-2014 

11-08-2017 

22-12-2020 

15-12-2010 

26-06-2023 

22-12-2015 

14-09-2016 

17-08-2017 

05-10-2021 

PwBD or 
not (Yes/ 

No) 

[11] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

If Yes, 
PwBD 

category 

[12] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Remark 

(13] 

334 AOM 



No. Name 

[1]| 21 

Post 

345 AOM 

346 AOM 

347 AOM 

348 AOM 

349 AOM 
350 AOM 

351 AOM 

352 AOM 

35. 

352 

AOM 

AOM 

355 AOM 

356 AOM 

357 AOM 

358 AOM 

359 AOM 

360 AOM 

361 AOM 

362 AOM 

363 AOM 

364 AOM 

365 AOM 

366 AOM 

367 AOM 

368 AOM 

369 AOM 

370 AOM 

371 AOM 

372 AOM 

373 AOM 

374 AOM 

375 AOM 

376 AOM 

377 AOM 

Provisional List of Eligible employees alerted for CCBT for the Group "B" post of AOM against 70% Selection (2025-26) 
(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/II/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 

Name of the applicant 

F3 

GYAN RANJAN KUMAR 

RAHUL KUMAR 

SAGAR KUMAR CHAUDHUR0 

DHAMODHARAN.M 

MANOJ KUMAR PRASAD 

PREM KUMARD 

ABHAYA RAJ 

GANPAT SINGH MEENA 

SURESH M 

AJAI GOVIND 

GOPAL KUMAR BISHWAS 

.ITENDRA KUMAR 

P MOHANASUNDARAM 

NEERAJ KUMAR 

K.RAVICHANDRAN 

BINAYAK PANDA 

DJAYARAJ 
DEEPAK KUMAR 

DEVARAJ M 

T PERIASAMY 

BHOLA RAM MEENA 

RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA 

KAILASH KUMAR 

GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH 

JHANDU RAM MEENA 

C.SANTHOSH ANTONY 

RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA 

JAWAHARE 

GOPAL JEE OJHA 

PANKA KUMAR 

S KIRTHANA 

SURESHR 

SHIVA NAND KUMAR 

I-PAS No. 

15629802383 
15661502145 

15215MS2217 

15629802446 

15650406590 

15661201492 

15215MS1026 

15661202897 

15661206090 

15605471461 

15661409261 

15661409431 

15660805638 

15661307105 

15610333666 

15650603644 

15661200270 

15215MS1344 

15613771553 

15650404787 

15206MAS368 

15213MAS892 

15720212312 

15661307142 

15661307129 

15661300196 

15660800616 

15629802443 

15661405966 

15661403910 

15329802522 

15302554501 

15314C00757 

Designation 

[5) 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

CHIEF CONTROLLER (TRAIN) 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

TRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

TRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-I| 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-II 
STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

TRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

CHIEF CONTROLLER (TRAINY) 

STATION MASTER 

(RUNNINGJGUARD(MAIL/EXP.) 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

Division/ 
workshop/ 

Unit 

[6] 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

TPI 

TP! 

TP 

DOB 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 

(7] 

05-06-1989 

02-06-1988 

17-03-1991 

09-06-1988 

24-04-1972 

18-01-1988 

20-02-1994 

03-01-1989 

17-11-1984 

30-01-1974 

02-02-1988 

05-01-1992 

20-09-1987 

10-11-1985 

19-06-1967 

15-06-1975 

24-12-1983 

03-05-1993 

04-05-1977 

03-05-1977 

02-07-1985 

10-06-1991 

16-03-1990 

01-05-1982 

09-08-1988 

10-12-1986 

15-07-1986 

08-06-1993 

05-01-1984 

15-04-1984 

14-11-1992 

09-03-1976 

10-02-1986 

Community 

[8] 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

ST 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

SO 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

SO 

UR 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

U 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

DOE into L-6 

[9 

12-02-2018 

01-01-2016 

24-03-2017 

16-05-2018 

01-11-2013 

01-02-2014 

24-03-2017 

13-03-2014 

30-06-2015 

03-08-2003 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

30-06-2012 

31-10-2015 

10-12-1997 

27-06-2006 

01-01-2016 

11-03-2021 

01-11-2010 

03-12-2010 

18-10-2017 

13-10-2017 

14-10-2017 

23-09-2015 

17-12-2015 

10-12-2015 

01-01-2016 

29-06-2019 

10-03-2020 

06-08-2014 

11-04-2019 

14-12-2010 

01-01-2016 

DOE into 
L-7 

[10] 

18-09-202 1 

30-08-2017 

30-12-2018 

04-02-2019 

17-06-2019 

01-11-2010 

12-08-2017 

16-05-2020 

02-03-2010 

22-11-2010 

05-12-2021 
09-09-2023 

01-11-2013 

11-08-2017 

20-06-2020 

30-12-2018 

30-12-2019 

18-11-2020 

29-06-2023 

20-09-2024 

08-09-2017 

18-09-2023 

PwBD or 

not (Yes/ 
No) 

[11] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

If Yes, 
PwBD 

category 

{12) 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

22|2||22 
NO 

NO 

NO 

Remark 

{13) 



S Post 
No.Name 

[1 [2] 

378 AOM 

379 AOM 

380 AOM 

381 AOM 

382 AOM 

383 AOM 

|384 AOM 

385 AOM 

386 AOM 

387 AOM 

388 AOM 

389 AOM 

390 AOM 

391 AOM 

392 AOM 

393 AOM 

3941 AOM 

395 AOM 
396| AOM 

|397 AOM 

398 AOM 

399 AOM 

400 AOM 

401 AOM 

402 AOM 
|403 AOM 

404 AOM 
405 AOM 
406 AOM 

Provisional List of Eligible employees alerted for CCBT for the Group"B post of AOM against 70% Selection (2025-26) 
(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/I1/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 

Name of the applicant 

[3 

GANESH GOPE 

T.VASANTHKUMAR 

K.M.SAJEEV 

VIJAY MEENA 

M.P.PREM KUMAR 

AVINISH JAISWAL 

M.NAGARAJ 

SAGRAM MARNDI 

SARAVANAN R 

MARUDHUPANDIYAN K 

PRASANNA M 

PRIYADHARSHINIS 

SUMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 

KUMAR SANOJ 

KALAIVANAN 

PRAVIN KUMAR 

VAIBHAV PRAKASH SHANDILYA 

RAMPRASATH K 

SETHUPATHY R 

SHANTANU ORAON 

SARVESH KUMAR 

KARTHICK K 

RAJNISH KUMAR 

JAYENDRAN 

K.KUMAR 

T.P. ANANDA KUMAR 

VISWANATHANR 

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 

P.PAUL GNANASAMBANDAM 

IPAS No. 

[4] 

15314C00642 

15329803901 

15308012404 

15315C00117 

15207MAS421 

15315CO0065 

15307FO0031 

15306CO0132 

15329802875 

15312C00435 

15309C00286 
15329802350 

15329801136 

15429801292 

15329803187 

15314CO0627 

15329802423 

15329802491 

15329802368 

15312C00109 

15312CO0181 

15329802370 

15315CO1081 

15305c00129 

15302510730 

15302653035 

15204C00209 

15312C00191 

15302657533 

Designation 

[5] 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD 
(PASS) 

STATION SUPDT. 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

(Presently working as Instructor 
Transportation 

STATION SUPDT. 

(RUNNINGISr.GUARD(PASS) 

STATION SUPDT. 
(RUNNING)GUARD(MAIL/EXP.) 

STATION MASTER 

Station Superintendent 

Station Master 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(PASS) 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(PASS) 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(PASSENGER) 

STATION MASTER 
(presently working as Traffic 

Inspector) 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

SS / TPJ 
STATION SUPDT. 

Station Superintendent 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

Division/ 
workshop/ 

Unit 

[6] 

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE TPI 

TPJ 
TP 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPÊ 

TPI 

TPI 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPL 

TPI 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPI 

TPJ 

TPL 

TPI 

TPI 

TPI 

TP 

TP 
TP 

DOB 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 

(7] 

08-02-1985 

15-05-1994 

20-11-1968 

21-08-1983 

24-01-1981 

05-01-1988 

13-10-1982 

06-02-1983 

18-03-1981 

21-07-1991 

07-02-1978 

10-06-1992 

02-02-1990 

26-02-1995 

26-04-1989 

18-01-1989 

08-01-1994 

08-04-1991 

01-02-1992 

16-01-1984 

10-07-1987 

11-08-1989 

10-02-1985 

25-05-1974 

17-10-1972 

lells 11-06-1970 

23-07-1976 

01-08-1989 

31-05-1973 

Community 

[8 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

ST 

OBC 

DOE into L-6 

f91 

01-01-2016 

19-10-2021 

31-01-2006 

01-01-2016 

23-06-2007 

01-01-2016 

14-12-2010 

15-11-2008 

22-11-2019 

28-06-2016 

18-12-2013 

19-06-2018 

22-07-2016 

16-08-2018 

11-03-2020 

01-01-2016 

25-08-2018 

16-10-2018 

19-05-2018 

12-09-2014 

13-09-2014 

17-05-2018 

01-01-2016 

31-12-2007 

26-07-2013 

12-07-1995 

27-05-2011 

13-09-2014 

31-12-2004 

DOE into 
L-7 

[10] 

30-06-2022 

30-06-2016 

29-06-2022 

26-11-2009 

14-08-2023 

10-01-2018 

10-10-2014 

02-03-2024 

25-01-2021 

10-11-2020 

12-10-2021 

27-08-2023 

22-10-2022 

22-10-2022 

20-09-2016 

08-09-2017 

22-10-2022 

31-12-2016 

26-12-2018 

10-10-2014 

11-12-2015 

11-05-2017 

13-06-2017 

PwBD or 

not (Yes/ 
No) 

[11] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

If Yes, 
PwBD 

category 

[12] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Remark 

(13] 



SI. Post 

407 AOM 

408 AOM 

[2 

409 AOM 
410 AOM 

411 

412 

AOM 

AOM 

413 AOM 
414 AOM 

415 AOM 
416| AOM 

|417 AOM 

|418 AOM 
419 AOM 

422 

420 AOM 

421 AOM 

AOM 

123 AOM 

424 AOM 

425 AOM 
426 AOM 

427 AOM 

428 AOM 
429 AOM 

430 AOM 

431 AOM 
432 AOM 

433 AOM 
434 AOM 

|435 AOM 
436 AOM 
437 AOM 

Provisional List of Eligible employees alerted for CCBT for the Group "B" post of AOM against 70% Selection (2025-26) 
(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/I[/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 

Name of the applicant 

[3] 

LAXMIKANT 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 

RAMESHWAR LAL 

TUNTUN KUMAR 

V. MURUGANANDHAM 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

BOPPURU DAYAKAR 

BAIDYANATH YADAV 

M. SRINIVAS KRISHNA 

AMLENDRA VIKAS TRIPATHI 

RAJMOHAN V 

KODEESWARANS 

RAKESH P 

R.NISHAVEERALAKSHMI 

MANIRATHNAMS 

NIRMALA S 

ANJALI. M.C 

VINOTHINI M 

MOHANRAJ R 

VENKATASUBRAMANIAN C 

SONU KUMAR 

DIPAK KUMAR CHANDAN 

SANJAY KUMAR 
MANISH KUMAR VERMA 

NARSHI LAL MEENA 

SAROI KUMAR 

B.UTHAYAKUMAR 

AVINASH KUMAR RAVI 

RISHIKESH MEENA 

A|EET KUMAR 

MUKESH KUMAR 

I-PAS No. 

[4] 

15312C00240 

15350406553 

15312CO0261 

15215MS1201 

15304548747 

15314DO0729 

15429801295 

15314C00842 

15329802475 

15329801331 

15329802465 

15329802349 

15329802355 

15329802405 

15329802461 

15304C00442 

15429801400 

15329802463 

15329802414 

15314CO0628 

15329802396 

15314CO0758 

15312C00217 

15314C00789 

15312CO0265 

15215MS1085 

15304194779 

15840072990 

15312C00054 

15312Co0211 

15215MS1662 

Designation 

[5] 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

SS/ TPJ 
STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDANT 

STATION SUPDT. 

CHIEE CONTROLLER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER (TRAIN) 
(Presently working as 

Instructor/Optg/MDZTI) 

STATION MASTER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

STATION MASTER 

(RUNNING)GUARD(MAIL/EXP.) 
STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINDENT 

STATION SUPDT 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-II 

STATION MASTER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-II 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

Division/ 
workshop/ 

Unit 

[6] 

TP 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPI 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPI 

TP 

TPI 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPI 

TPJ 

TPI 

TPI 

TPJ 

TPI 

TP 

TPJ 

TPI 

TP 

TP 

TP 

TP 

TP 

TPI 

TP 

TP 

TP 

TP 

DOB 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

[7 

01-06-1988 

01-03-1981 

23-12-1988 

30-12-1987 

23-03-1973 

01-06-1988 

22-10-1991 

15-07-1986 

12-03-1991 

23-02-1980 

29-10-1992 

06-06-1992 

09-06-1991 

08-01-1994 
02-02-1991 

19-09-1977 

22-03-1994 

29-05-1994 

24-01-1992 

24-11-1984 

17-01-1989 

16-03-1985 

05-01-1980 

15-02-1987 
01-07-1989 

05-08-1994 

12-02-1967 

28-01-1994 

14-08-1985 

21-05-1984 

06-08-1995 

Community 

[8 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SO 

OBC 

SO 

UR 

SO 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

ST 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

DOE into L-6 

[91 

29-06-2016 

01-11-2013 

14-07-2016 

22-06-2017 

21-10-2001 

01-01-2016 

13-08-2018 

01-01-2016 

20-12-2018 

23-07-2016 

16-09-2019 

24-06-2018 

20-06-2018 

01-06-2019 

24-09-2019 

25-04-2006 

14-12-2018 

18-09-2019 

24-08-2018 

06-08-2014 

24-06-2019 

01-01-2016 

29-06-2016 
01-01-2016 

29-06-2016 

25-06-2017 

30-11-1991 

26-10-2017 
01-01-2016 

13-09-2014 

21-06-2017 

DOE into 
L-7 

[10] 

12-12-2020 

18-12-2018 

19-12-2020 

03-12-2014 

31-12-2023 

30-12-2023 

02-10-2021 

17-11-2021 

17-11-2021 

16-11-2021 

30-06-2016 

17-11-2021 

29-06-2019 

05-11-2021 

10-11-2021 

31-12-2023 

29-05-2021 

28-1 1-2014 

08-08-2023 

23-08-2023 

12-11-2019 

PwBD or 

not (Yes/ 
No) 

[11] 

E292|2|222|2222 |2|222|2|22|2|222| 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

If Yes, 
PwBD 

category 

[12] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

222222|222eeee NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Remark 

{13] 

No. Name 



SI. Post 
No.Name 

[1] [2] 

438 AOM 

439 AOM 

440 AOM 

441 AOM 

442 AOM 

443 AOM 

444 AOM 

|445 AOM 
446 AOM 
447 AOM 

448 AOM 
|449 AOM 

450 AOM 

451 AOM 

452 AOM 

453 AOM 

454 AOM 

455 AOM 

456 AOM 

457 AOM 

458 AOM 

459 AOM 

460 AOM 

461 AOM 

462 AOM 

463 AOM 
464 AOM 
465 AOM 

466 AOM 

Provisional List of Eligible employees alerted for CCBT for the Group "B post of AOM against 70% Selection (2025-26) 
(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/II/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 

Name of the applicant 

(3] 

ITENDRA KUMAR 

VIKAS JEE 

MUTHAPPA RAMU 

AMIT KUMAR 

S.VIJAYARAGAVAN 

VIPUL KUMAR YADAV 

MUKESH KUMAR 

CHANDRA BHUSHAN PANDIT 

S.K MARIMUTHU 

R HARISH KUMAR 

E EZHILARASAN 

SUBRATA MOHANTA 

MILKESH KUMAR MEENA 

KUMAR ANISH 

NAND KISHORE MEENA 

VENKATESAN 

SHARAD KUMAR TIRKEY 

RAJESHKUMAR 

PAWAN KUMAR 

KALAIYARASAN I 

BHAGVAN SAHAI MEENA 

ANGAD GAUTAM 

ARUN KUMAR 

VIJAYA VIGNESHR 
MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 

AMAR KUMAR 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

MUKESH KUMAR SAINI 

KANNAN 

I-PAS No. 

4 

15306C00135 

15329801361 

15329802480 

15329802459 

15308F00023 

15329802400 

15313CO0440 

15315C00037 

15329802373 

15229804612 

15329802371 

15307CO0930 

15310C00294 
15329800092 

15329802482 

15304C00334 

15302656255 

15329802372 

15314C00611 

15329802366 
15314c00785 

15312C00210 

15312C00227 

15529801183. 

15313C00441 

15329801766 

15840073258 

15215MS1080 

15312c00168 

Designation 

STATION SUPDT. 

(Presently working as 
Instructor/Optg/MDZTI) 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

(Presently working as 
Instructor/Optg/MDZTI) 

STATION MASTER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER (TRAIN) 

SENIOR TRAIN MANAGER 

(PASSENGER) 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(PASS) 

CHIEF CONTROLLER (TRAIN) 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(PASS) 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT 

STATION SUPDT. 

(RUNNING) Sr.GUARD(PASS) 

STATION SUPDT. 

(RUNNING)GUARD(PASS) 
STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

(RUNNING)GUARD(PASS) 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-11 

Division/ 
workshop/ 

Unit 

[6] 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPI 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPI 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPI 

TPJ 

TP 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPI 

TPI 

TPI 

TP 

TP 

DOB 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 

(7] 

07-02-1979 

10-02-1980 

07-03-1991 

28-06-1992 

12-06-1980 

08-08-1994 

21-01-1983 

10-09-1982 

20-11-1989 

30-07-1989 

20-04-1993 

13-04-1977 

03-08-1989 

07-08-1992 

05-07-1993 

09-05-1976 

07-11-1975 

20-06-1992 

20-02-1987 

28-06-1991 

17-05-1982 

20-07-1984 

05-02-1983 

13-03-1991 

09-01-1982 

03-01-1987 

10-07-1992 

08-04-1994 

02-04-1989 

Community DOE into L-6 

OBC 

UR 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

UR 

ST 

UR 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

[91 

15-11-2008 

25-07-2016 

21-12-2018 

14-09-2019 

07-10-2017 

06-06-2019 

14-06-2015 

01-01-2016 

17-05-2018 

10-09-2019 

18-05-2018 

26-07-2013 

30-06-2016 

01-01-2016 

25-12-2018 

16-08-2013 

01-10-2002 

18-05-2018 

01-01-2016 

17-05-2018 

01-01-2016 

29-06-2017 

13-09-2014 

26-04-2019 

13-06-2015 

13-06-2017 

24-10-2017 

24-10-2017 

29-06-2016 

DOE into 
L-7 

[10] 

11-09-2017 

07-10-2021 

17-11-2021 

04-03-2022 

28-12-2021 

05-05-2024 

24-10-2022 

01-01-2022 

22-10-2022 

26-12-2018 

10-04-2021 

21-12-2018 

31-01-2011 

22-10-2022 

24-08-2023 

22-10-2022 

08-09-2023 

24-08-2023 

03-05-2019 

11-03-2024 

26-12-2020 

09-08-2023 

12-04-2021 

PwBD or 

not (Yes/ 
No) 

[11] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

If Yes, 
PwBD 

category 

{12] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 22|2|2|2|2222|22|2|2|222 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Remark 

[13] 

S.R 



S. Post 

No. Name 

(1] (2] 

467 AOM 

468 AOM 

469 AOM 

470 AOM 
471 AOM 

472 AOM 

473 AOM 
474 AOM 

475 AOM 
476| AOM 

477 AOM 

478 AOM 

479 AOM 

480 AOM 

481 AOM 
482 AOM 

483 AOM 

484 AOM 
485 AOM 

486 AOM 
487 AOM 

488 AOM 

489 AOM 
490 AOM 

AOM 491 

492 AOM 

AOM 

494 AOM 

493 

495 AOM 

496 AOM 

Provisional List of Eligible employees alerted for CCBT for the Group "B post of A0M against 70% Selection (2025-26) (Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/II/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 

Name of the applicant 

[3] 

RATAN KUMAR RAJAK 

SHRAWAN KUMAR YADAV 

ARUN D 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

SHASHI RAI 
P VALLIYAPPAN 

SHUBHAM KUMAR 

CHANDRA MOHAN SINGH 

GULSHAN KUMAR 

SHASHI PRAKASH KUMAR 

M.SENTHIL KUMAR 

V.RAVI 

K BASKARAN 

ASHISH RANJAN 

KRISHNA KUMAR KARN 

S.KUMAR 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

CSSIVAGAMI 

HANUMAN PRASAD MEENA 

VIJAYANANDHAN B 

VIJAY SINGH BAIRWA 

RAJEEV RANJAN 

PRAVEEN S 

RAJEEV KUMAR HARIT 

V.SHUNMUGAM 

ANOOP S 

A BRIGHT KUMAR 

MOORTHY 

STANLEY CHRISTOPHER 

A.MURUGANANTHAM 

-PAS No. 

[4] 

15314C00808 

15329801607 

15305C00114 

15315C99999 

15315CO1300 

15307275791 

15215MS1036 

15314C00815 

15314C00736 

15215MS1077 

15308100676 

15304910357 

15304C00433 

15314CO0802 

15312CO0860 

15302655597 

16414F28671 

15329801780 

15314C00849 

15314C00588 

15314C00811 

15312CO0075 

15329802474 

15215MS1028 

15404549065 

15429801314 

15414040074 

15406040114 

15407C00163 

15404040376 

Designation 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT To DRM 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

CHIEE CONTROLLER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 
(Presently working as Hostel 

Superintendent) 
STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-II 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-II 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

Mail/Exp. Train Manager 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

(Presently working as Instructor 
Transportation at MDZTI/TP) 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-II 

Division/ 
workshop/ 

Unit 

[6] 

TPJ 

TP 

TPI 

TPI 

TPI 

TPJ 

TPI 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPÊ 

TPI 

TPJ 

TPJ 

TPI 

TPI 

TP 

TP 

TP 

TP 

TP 

TP 

TP 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

TPI 

MDU 

DOB 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 

(7] 

13-01-1983 

11-04-1988 

01-06-1977 

08-09-1985 

05-02-1984 

26-02-1966 

07-05-1993 

12-10-1986 

28-02-1991 

26-01-1988 

23-10-1970 

06-04-1966 

03-01-1984 

31-03-1989 

20-11-1985 

14-10-1975 

12-10-1992 

05-12-1992 

13-01-1987 

25-09-1991 

01-07-1988 

15-02-1986 

02-05-1990 

18-12-1990 

20-02-1974 

17-10-1990 

03-12-1986 

05-08-1982 

05-05-1984 

17-02-1974 

Community DOE into L-6 

[8 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

[9] 

01-01-2016 

26-09-2016 

23-04-2008 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

21-03-2002 

20-06-2017 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

26-10-2017 

06-06-2002 

21-10-2001 

15-08-2016 

28-09-2016 

01-01-2016 

29-05-2004 

14-10-2017 

02-04-2017 

02-08-2016 

07-02-2021 

21-11-2020 

01-01-2016 

20/08/2018 

14/04/2017 

11-12-2001 

29/05/2019 

25-03-2014 

17/06/2006 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

DOE into 
L-7 

[10] 

13-10-2021 

28-04-2017 

14-06-2017 

10-08-2023 

09-10-2022 

01-06-2015 

07-02-2006 

20-10-2021 

10-08-2023 

04-12-2020 

10-08-2023 

09-05-2021 

02-10-2021 

10-08-2024 

11-01-2013 

14.04.2017 

11-01-2013 

11-11-2019 

17-02-2021 

PwBD or 

not (Yes/ 
No) 

[11] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

If Yes, 
PwBD 

category 

[12] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Remark 

(13] 
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SL. Post 

No. Name 

(21 

529 AOM 

530 AOM 

531 AOM 

532 AOM 
533 AOM 

534 AOM 

535 AOM 

536 AOM 

537 AOM 

538 AOM 

539 AOM 

540 AOM 
541 AOM 

542 AOM 

543 AOM 

544 AOM 

545 AOM 

546| AOM 
547 AOM 
548 AOM 

549 AOM 

550 AOM 

551 AOM 
552 AOM 

553 AOM 

554 AOM 

555 AOM 

556 AOM 
557 AOM 

558 AOM 

560 AOM 

Provisional List of Eligible employees alerted for CCBT for the Group "B post of AOM against 70% Selection (2025-Z6) (Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/II/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 

Name of the applicant 

[3 

R.PONMARIAPPAN 

MUKESH KUMAR 

C.SUDALAI @ SABAPATHI 

A. MARIKKALAI 

SEENIVASAN B 

RAMBHAJAN MEENA 

MURUGESAN C 

SURESHA 

A.MUTHURAJ 

S.CHANDRAN 

C. SUBBIAH 

RAJ KUMAR PASWAN 

M MURUGANANTHAM 

RAMESH S 

PANJMI VASUDEVAN 

JEBASHREE S 

BRII MOHAN KOLI 

RSENTHIL KUMAR 

BANIKESH MEENA 

PREM CHANDERG 

RADHESHYAM MEENA 

S.RAVIKUMAR 

G.VENKATESAN 

G. ARUNACHALAM 

D. DILIPKUMAR 

VINOD G 

VIVEK SREEDHARAN 

SOBI THOMAS 

MOHAMED SHAMIN K 

CHETAN KUMAR MEENA 

SHEEBA P 

SYAMKUMAR S 

I-PAS No. 

[4] 

15404040094 

15413803785 

15450605227 

15407C00167 

15329802391 

15415040017 

15412040051 

15412C00343 

15314C00797 

15405F00006 

15404F00120 

15414040609 

15408096880 

15414040283 

15429802207 

15404040260 

15414040771 

15408079791 

15429801394 

15402658173 

15414040733 

15404040221 

15314C00634 

15314C00796 

15329801767 

15550806142 

15505456599 

15505472131 

15529801123 

15529801110 

15216MAS026 

15551500024 

Designation 

[S] 

TRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 
CHIEF CONTROLLER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-II 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPDT. 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

STATION MASTER 

TRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT 

STATION SUPDT 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-II 

Transportation Inspector 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

SECTION CONTROLLER(TRAIN) 

TRAIN MANAGER (MAIL/EXP) 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER (TRAIN) 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

Division/ 
workshop/ 

Unit 

[6 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

DOB 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 

[7 

27-03-1984 

02-03-1987 

07-06-1982 

06-10-1970 

26-05-1993 
15-07-1988 
28-03-1982 

04-05-1987 

22-05-1985 

12-09-1978 

06-05-1973 

18-10-1985 

13-04-1973 

05-04-1989 

08-05-1989 

18-07-1984 

05-04-1983 

26-05-1973 

08-02-1993 

31-05-1976 

03-02-1989 

25-03-1978 

16-05-1991 

28-04-1987 

27-11-1989 

16-04-1980 

22-11-1965 

05-11-1974 

11-08-1990 

18-07-1989 

25-04-1981 

18-12-1986 

Community 

8 

OBC 

OBO 

SC 

SC 

UR 

ST 

SC 

SO 

SC 

SC 

OBO 

SC 

SC 

SO 

UR 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ORC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

ST 

UR 

UR 

DOE into L-6 

[9 

27/11/2013 

01-01-2016 

24-03-2009 

31-10-2013 

07-06-2019 

01-01-2016 

29/06/2014 
01-01-2016 

11-03-2017 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 
T8.04.2ZUO07 
0R/1D011 

21/12/2018/ 
12.06.2019 

13/11/2019 

27-11-2013 

01-01-2016 

18-12-2000 

13-08-2018 

17-12-2010 

01-01-2016 

14/08/2014 

03.11.2017 

11-03-2017 

17/04/2017/ 
20.04.2021 

19-05-2015 

11-01-1989 

11-10-2010 

16-05-2018 

23-04-2018 

13-11-2021 

01-01-2016 

DOE into 
L-7 

[10] 

10-01-2018 

02-01-2021 

04-08-2017 

09-10-2018 

03-09-2022 

23/01/2021 
13-12-2019 

26.07.2024 

02-01-2021 

08.11.2019 

08-02-2023 

11-04-2013 

28/08/2018 

22-04-2024 

17-04-2017 

14-03-2024 

12-09-2018 

18/02/2024 

11-12-2019 

08-08-2024 
08-09-2024 

01-07-2020 

01-12-1999 

27-02-2019 

26-10-2021 

23-11-2023 

PwBD or 

not (Yes/ 
No) 

[11] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

If Yes, 
PwBD 

category 

{12] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Remark 

[13] 

559 AOM 



Post 

No.Name 

(1] (21 
S61 AOM 

562 AOM 

563 AOM 
564 AOM 

565 AOM 
566 AOM 

S67 AOM 

568 AOM 

569 AOM 

570 AOM 

571 AOM 

572 AOM 

573 AOM 

574 
579 

AOM 

AOM 

576 AOM 
577 AOM 

578 AOM 

579 AOM 
s80 AOM 

581 AOM 
582 AOM 

583 AOM 

584 AOM 

585 AOM 

586 AOM 
587 AOM 

S88 AOM 

5901 AOM 

Provisional List of Eligible employees alerted for CCBT for the Group "B" post of AOM against 70% Selection (2025-26) (Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/I1/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 

Name of the applicant 

[3] 

SVASUDEVAN 

JAFFAR SADIQ M 

SHAJI T L 

NITYANAND GOND 

G ARUN 

PRADEEP SRAMBICAL 

MEETHA LAL MEENA 

BASANT KUMAR JARSONIYA 

ABINA ALIYAR 

AJITH.K 

RAMKESH MEENA 

RAJESH KUMARC 

VIJU.C 

A|ITH KUMAR PK 

KUDA RAM MEENA 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

VINU VISWANATH 
MANOJ KUMAR TM 

ABILASH C SASI 

DILEEP KUMAR S 

MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA 

VINU T 

CHANDAN KUMAR OJHA 

SREEDHAR VS 

ASWATHI PN 
KISHOR KUMAR MAHATO 

ASHA PG 

HARIHARAN NAMBOOTHIRI K.P. 

ROSH.M 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 

I-PAS No. 

[4] 

15505458389 

15508096200 

15505471928 

16415F94599 

15550501951 

15508029374 

15550700315 

15551405933 

15529801072 

15551405696 

15508F00682 

15502656498 

15505473111 

15508038910 

15550804250 

15551207436 

15505471783 

15550403709 

21729805728 

15551500346 

15504252391 

16408073259 

15551500681 

15429801285 

15551405106 

16414F68516 

15551405088 

164HARI1992 

16406MAS857 

15551204770 

Designation 

[5] 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

eTRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

(RUNNING)GUARD(MAIL/EXP.) 
STATION MASTER 

(RUNNING)GUARD(MAIL/EXP.) 
TRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

STATION SUPDT. 

(Presenty working as 
instructor/0perating/MDDTI/ 

PGT 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

(RUNNING)GUARD(MAIL/EXP.) 

(RUNNING)GUARD(MAIL/EXP.) 

CHIEF CONTROLLER (TRAIN) 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

(RUNNING)GUARD(MAIL/EXP.) 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

Division/ 
workshop/ 

Unit 

[6] 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

DOB 

(DD/MM/YYY) 

[7 

28-05-1966 

10-11-1973 

18-05-1975 

20-01-1995 

09-03-1984 

27-10-1976 

11-11-1980 

10-09-1983 

25-08-1986 

22-05-1989 

20-09-1984 

14-04-1972 

04-05-1975 

29-05-1967 

06-05-1985 

15-05-1977 

13-04-1974 

28-03-1981 

10-09-1990 

05-03-1989 

07-07-1973 

20-05-1974 

18-05-1990 

12-12-1990 

12-09-1987 

07-12-1994 

15-02-1989 

08-01-1992 

29-05-1975 

08-01-1979 

Community 

[8] 

E||=|ss|s| UR 

UR 

UR 

ST 

SC 

UR 

ST 

SC 

UR 

UR 

ST 

UR 

UR 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

ST 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

ST 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

DOE into L-6 

[9] 

04-04-1991 

20-07-2009 

07-11-2000 

20-03-2017 

17-09-2012 

20-07-2009 

06-10-2014 

01-01-2016 

12-02-2018 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

12-05-2014 

22-07-2009 

20-04-2007 

01-01-2016 

18-06-2012 

03-07-2000 

01-01-2016 

12-06-2019 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 

10-04-2013 

01-01-2016 

23-04-2018 

01-01-2016 

22-03-2017 

01-01-2016 

13-03-2017 

07-07-2006 

01-01-2016 

DOE into 
L-7 

(10] 

07-11-2005 

23-03-2018 

05-11-2012 

29-11-2014 

27-04-2018 

14-04-2017 

16-09-2019 

12-08-2022 

11-04-2018 

12-05-2016 

22-03-2018 

23-03-2013 

29-09-2018 

28-11-2014 

13-06-2010 

28-02-2019 

28-11-2023 

03-04-2018 

18-08-2021 

12-07-2024 

10-08-2022 

06-01-2023 

06-08-2018 

13-12-2021 

PwBD or If Yes, 
not (Yes/ PwBD 

No) category 

{11] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

[12] 

NO 

NO 

||2|222|2 NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NÓ 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Remark 

[13] 

589 AOM 
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S. Post 

No. Name 

623 AOM 
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624 AOM 

625 AOM 

626| AOM 
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628 AOM 

629 

630 

AOM 

AOM 

631 AOM 

632 AOM 
|633 AOM 

634 AOM 

635 AOM 

636 AOM 

637 AOM 

638 AOM 

639 AOM 

640 AOM 
641 AOM 

642 AOM 
643 AOM 

644 AOM 

645 AOM 

646 AOM 

647 AOM 
648 AOM 
649 AOM 

650 AOM 
|651 AOM 

652 AOM 
653 AOM 

654 AOM 

655 A0M 

Provisional List of Eligible employees alerted for CCBT for the Group "B'post of AOM against 70% Selection (2025-26) 
(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/|/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 

Name of the applicant 

[3] 

BALU VL 

NEELIMA SAMUEL 

RAMESH P 

PETER PD 

MANU R KRISHNAN 

PGVIJAYAKUMAR 

REJI L 

SHYAMKUMAR PB 

P.DAVID PAUL 

MANU KN 

SAJITH S 

I KANAKARAJAN 

S SREEVISHAKH 

DIVYA KRISHNAN 

SIMIYON K 

ARJUN PV 

SUJAI SUDEV 

DIXON PAUL VARGHESE 

JAYADEV MG 

AKHIL TA 

ANILKUMAR P G 

NEENAP BASHEER 

V. CHELLADURAI 
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

MEETHA LAL MEENA 

SAGIJA GS 

CHANDRA KINGSLEY.S.R 

A|ITH KUMAR CG 

AJAI RAJJ 
NIBU A DHARMAN 

SREEJITH S 

SUSAGAR 

ASHIK A 

I-PAS No. 

[41 

16404F00153 

16414F73827 

16405615033 

16405460414 

16429801153 

16405469510 

1640P151268 

16408077733 

15413Co0713 

16414F70904 

16406MAS699 

16404040075 

16429801102 

16415F07868 

16429800015 

16429801194 

16429801184 
16429801159 

16429801125 

16429801189 

16405471734 

15551405362 

16404040103 

16415F75616 

16450504228 

16412F21015 

16405471655 

16412F23655 

16404F00331 

16410fO0230 

15551201215 

16408FO0613 

16414FO8753 

Designation 

[5] 

CHIEF CONTROLLER (TRAIN) 
COMPLAINT INSPECTOR 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-II 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 
STATION MASTER 

STATION MANAGER-NG 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

(RUNNING)GUARD(MAIL/EXP.) 

STATION MASTER 

(RUNNING)GUARD(MAIL/EXP.) 
STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER (TRAIN) 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

(RUNNING)GUARD(MAIL/EXP.) 
STATION MASTER 

TRAIN MANAGER (MAIL& EXP) 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-II 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-II 

TRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

TRAIN MANAGER (MAIL& EXP) 

TRAIN MANAGER Mail/ Exp 

Division/ 
workshop/ 

Unit 

[6 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVO 

TVC 

DOB 

(DD/MM/YYY) 

[71 

19-03-1984 

04-05-1984 

27-04-1976 

25-05-1967 

05-12-1988 

20-04-1971 

08-04-1988 

14-07-1970 

16-04-1989 

24-03-1985 

28-12-1980 

08-10-1972 

11-10-1991 

19-05-1986 

25-05-1988 

29-07-1992 

26-07-1988 

20-12-1988 

29-10-1990 

25-05-1991 

25-04-1977 

17-05-1977 

03-05-1978 

06-08-1989 

30-06-1976 

30-05-1974 

31-05-1978 

15-05-1986 

12-05-1983 

01-05-1988 

20-05-1981 
10-08-1981 

09-04-1986 

Community 

[81 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

SC 

SC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

ST 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

DOE into L-6 

[9 

24-05-2011 

01-01-2016 

18-07-2014 

20-07-1993 

20-06-2018 

30-09-2002 

21-03-2021 

07-04-2007 

19-03-2020 

01-01-2016 

15-11-2011 

03-01-2011 

05-06-2018 

21-08-2015 

05-06-2018 

29-08-2018 

16-05-2018 

20-06-2018 

20-06-2018 

16-05-2018 

sllalelelgsssl 
21-10-2009 

11-06-2018 

12-11-2013 

01-01-2016 

20-09-2013 

01-01-2016 

15-07-2008 

01-01-2016 

20-03-2007 

01-01-2016 

01-06-2018 

28-08-2008 

03-07-2017 

DOE into 
L-7 

(10] 

28-10-2022 

15-09-2022 

01-11-2013 

01-11-2013 

04-04-2014 

01-12-2020 

19-07-202 1 

20-07-2021 

23-10-2023 

15-07-2020 

01-11-2013 

03-09-2024 

29-12-2009 

18-03-2024 

27-10-2009 

PwBD or 
not (Yes/ 

No) 

(11] [12] 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

If Yes, 
PwBD 

category 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Remark 

[13) 



SI. Post 

[1 (21 

656| AOM 

657 AOM 

658| AOM 
659 AOM 

660 AOM 

661 AOM 

663 AOM 

664 AOM 

665 AOM 
666 AOM 

667 

668 

AOM 

AOM 

669 AOM 

670 AOM 

671 AOM 

672 AOM 

673 AOM 

674 AOM 

675 AOM 

676 AOM 

677 AOM 

678 AOM 

679 AOM 

68 

680 AOM 

AOM 

682 AOM 

683 AOM 

684 AOM 

685 AOM 
686| AOM 

687 AOM 

Provisional List of Eligible employees alerted for CCBT for the Group "B" post of AOM against 70% Selection (2025-26) 
(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/|1/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2 025-26 Dated: 06.01.Z024) 

Name of the applicant 

[3] 

SHYAMDEV C 

SUNIL AI 
DIVYA T 

BIMALKUMAR B 

SACHIN VARGHESE 

RAJESH. V. V. 

SREERAJ.S 

DEV ANAND KUMAR 

KRISHNA KUMAR 

ADARSH N 

JITENDRA KUMAR 

GIRISHPM 

SREELA SREEDHAR 

ANUP RAJAN 

LIJINRAJ R 

MOHEESH M 

SHEEBA MADHU 

S SURESH 

AIEESAR 

LIBI MATHEW 

ANOOPVT 

V.THARUN 

MANILAL D 

P KIZANSINGH DHIRAVIAM 

ABINASH KUMAR 

S EPHSEPA ROSE 

K DHINAKARAN 

JAISANKAR M 

S.SURESH 
JUDE MERVIN VINCENTV 

BYJU D 
B NIZAR 

-PAS No. 

(4] 

15613040459 

16404281081 

16414F75604 

16408255805 

16429801186 

15551201549 

16450603115 

16450406450 

16412F80385 

16404F00178 

16412F93084 

16408F00235 

15551201227 

16415F75610 

16451405283 

1640P151303 

16405469715 

16405D00127 

16484079580 

16414F69051 

16410FO0257 

15314CO0649 

16405471916 

15208254958 

15606MAS714 

15108079766 

15211 MAS325 

15108071032 

15208072991 

15208250534 

15650605290 

15104902282 

Designation 

(5] 

TRAIN MANAGER Mail/ Exp 

CHIEF CONTROLLER (TRAIN) 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT: 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-1| 

STATION SUPDT. 

TRAIN MANAGER Mail/ Exp 

(RUNNING)GUARD (MAIL/EXP) 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-I 

(RUNNING)GUARD(MAIL/EXP.) 
STATION SUPEINTENDENT-1| 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPEINTENDENT-II 

TRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

CHIEF CONTROLLER 

TRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

TRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

TRAFFIC INSPECTOR TO AGM 

TRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

TRAFFIC INSPECTOR 

OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT 

Ch. OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT 

Division/ 
workshop/ 

Unit 

f6 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

HQ 

HÌ 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HQ 

HQ 

CNERS 

CNERS 

DOB 
(DD/MM/YYYY 

[7 

28-02-1982 

09-05-1975 

24-07-1986 

16-11-1980 

07-07-1993 

22-05-1981 

02-04-1975 

05-04-1980 

25-01-1986 

25-05-1983 

31-01-1987 

23-08-1979 

30-04-1979 

11-11-1989 

31-05-1988 

08-10-1987 

14-08-1971 

03-02-1977 

25-05-1976 

15-05-1981 

04-06-1987 

18-01-1991 

07-05-1972 

10-10-1978 

01-03-1980 

20-10-1971 

11-02-1986 

15-05-1970 

09-09-1971 

28-10-1975 

19-05-1973 

10-05-1969 

Community 

8 

SC 

UR 

SC 

UR 

UR 

SC 

UR 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

UF 

UR 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

DOE into L-6 

(97 

24-12-2016 

14-12-2010 

01-01-2016 

31-01-2006 

10-07-2019 

11-10-2014 

01-01-2016 

29-04-2013 

04-11-2012 

30-12-2010 

07-08-2016 

14-12-2010 

20-08-2017 

01-01-2016 

09-10-2019 

24-04-2021 

29-11-1998 

13-09-2007 

19-03-2021 

19-03-2021 

01-01-2016 

19-03-2021 

20-08-2004 

04-07-2008 

23-06-2006 

15-12-1999 

01-11-2013 

31-07-1995 

01-12-1994 

07-12-2005 

01-11-2013 

26-05-2011 

DOE into 

L-7 

[10] 

10-06-2020 

22-10-2023 
21-06-2019 

20-07-2021 

29-04-2017 

06-03-2024 

26-06-2015 

19-12-2014 
19-04-2021 

22-04-2019 

23-06-2020 

14-12-2010 

25-04-2023 

30-09-2024 

04-04-2014 

19-04-2017 

15-12-2010 

13-02-2015 

19-04-2017 

01-11-2013 

01-11-2013 

30-06-2016 

16-02-2018 

02-02-2022 

PwBD or 

not (Yes/ 
No) 

[11] E222|222|2222292222|22|2 NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

If Yes, 
PwBD 

category 

[12] E22222l22e NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Remark 

(13] 

No.Name 

662 AOM 
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STATION SUPEINTENDENT-| 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

Dy.STATION SUPDT. 

train Manager (sr P) 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

Substantive - Designation 

09-08-2023 

02-08-2016 01-01-2024 
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12-12-1983 
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14-02-1983 

15-06-1988 
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RAJAN KUMAR SINGH 
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R. SARAVANAN; SR. DSO/TPJ 

SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR 

RAJKUMAR P 

NITISH KUMAR 

AJAY KUMAR 
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(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/|\/AOM/70% Selection/cCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 
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AOM 

(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/||/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 
List of Ineligible employees for the Group "B" post of AOM against 70% Selection (2025-26) 
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SA 

SA 

Unit 
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Division/ 
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STATION SUPDT. 
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STATION SUPDT. 
(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(PASS) 

STATION MASTER 

Station Master 
(RUNNING)GUARD(MAIL/EXP.) 

STATION SUPDT. 
Transportation ) 

(Presently working as Instructor 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

(PASS) 
(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 
STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

(RUNNING)GUARD (MAIL/EXP.) 
STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

Designation 

15414040074 
15404549065 
15329802474 

15314C00758 
15329802465 
15429801295 

15312C00261 
15312C00240 
15312C00191 
15312C00109 
15329802491 
15329803187 
15429801292 
15309C00286 
15306C00132 

15307 FO0031 

15207MAS421 

15315C00117 

15661409510 
15661407884 

15661207 100 
15661201339 
15651000751 

15661409480 

15661504970 
15605471643 

15214MAS766 
15214MS1021 

15314C00735. 

15651000910 

I-PAS No. 

A BRIGHHT KUMAR 

V.SHUNMUGAM 

PRAVEEN S 

DIPAK KUMAR CHANDAN 

RAJMOHAN V 

(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G) 532/i/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 

BOPPURU DAYAKAR 

RAMESHWAR LAL 

LAXMIKANT 
RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 

SHANTANU ORAON 
RAMPRASATH K 

KALAIVANAN 
KUMAR SANOJ 

PRASANNA M 

SAGRAM MARNDI 

M.NAGARAJ 

M.P.PREM KUMAR 

VIJAY MEENA 

JAGMOHAN MEENA 
RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 

ASHUTOSH KUMAR SUMAN 

HIMMAT SINGH MEENA 

AMRUTLAL P. YEOLEKAR 

RAM LAL 
GAUTAM 

SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR 
ARVIND KUMAR 

KAMAL SINGH MEENA 
GULSHAN KUMAR 

VENKATACHALAPATHY P 

SANJA RAM BOIPAI 

Name of the applicant 
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AOM 
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AOM 
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AOM 
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AOM 
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58 

5t 

55 

53 

51 

1 

50 

48 

47 

49 

46 

45 

44 

43 

5 

+2 

+0 

39 

List of Employees belonging to SC/ST community who are Provisionally alerted for Pre-Promotional Selection Training (PPT) from 08.01.2025 

38 

37 

33 AOM 

36 

35 

34 

30 AOM 

32 

31 

29 

SI. No. 

15-11-2008 

23-06-2007 
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NO 
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NO 

NO 
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(Yes/ 

PwBD or not 

29-03-2024 

18-08-2022 
04-04-2024 

04-03-2022 

24-03-2012 

12-02-2024 

18-09-2022 

05-08-2022 

01-11-2013 

01-11-2013 

26-09-2022 
17-08-2022 

13-02-2015 

L7 
DOF into 

02.02.2021 
20.12.2016 

03.11.2014 

19.01.2021 

21-12-2018 
12-11-2017 
01-01-2016 
01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 
14.01.2021 
16-10-2004 

20.01.2021 

01-01-2016 
25-12-2018 

01-01-2016 

19.01.2021 

01-01-2016 
16.01.2021 
24-04-2009 

20-11-2021 

20.01.2021 
23-07-2006 

01-01-2016 

01-01-2016 
15.10.2008 

22-09-2019 
08.09.2012 

08.08.2014 
12.04.2000 

23-04-2009 

30-11-2021 
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ST 

||||||*aa*a**9 
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SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 
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ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 
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10-01-1980 
16-01-1984 

01-01-1985 

02-10-1982 
10-03-1996 

01-01-1983 
02-08-1983 

15-05-1985 
05-07-1979 

05-06-1991 
14-06-1977 
23-03-1986 

11-07-1987 

25-02-1992 
01-10-1983 

13-06-1982 

07-10-1982 

25-05-1989 
03-10-1978 

27-10-1992 
14-12-1984 
06-12-1973 
25-08-1984 
03-10-1981 

30-11-1981 

21-05-1989 

19-07-1980 
10-05-1984 

25-11-1976 

24-08-1981 

20-07-1989 

DOB (DD/MM/YYYY) 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 
MAS 

MAS 

MAS 
MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 
MAS 
MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 
MAS 

MAS 
MAS 

MAS 
MAS 

MAS 
MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 
MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

Unit 
workshop/ 

Dlvision/ 

Sr GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 
(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 

Sr Passenger Train Manager 
Train Manager 

STATION MASTER 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 
CHIEF CONTROLLER 

SENIOR GOODS TRAIN MANAGER 
CHIEF CONTROLLER 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 
(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 
STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 
(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(PASS) 

STATION MASTER 

Sr Pass TMR 
(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(PASS) 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(PASS) 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION MASTER 

Designation 

15214MAS286 
15212F68240 
15214mas725 
15214MAS341 
15229804649 

15206MAS189 
1528MAS1021 

15214MAS807 
15206MAS164 
15294050328 
15208246397 
15214001264 

15215MAS345 
15229804633 

15206MAS244 
15214MASO53 
15206MAS202 
15224050326 
15250406619 

15216MASO82 
15214Mas335 

15206MAS723 

15208MAS654 
15206MAS395 
1528MAS1150 

15229804616 

15207MASSSO 

15206MAS117 
15208096934 

15206MAS826 

15214MAS712 

I-PAS No. 

SETH DAVID TOPNO 

NIRMAL KUMAR 

AJAY PASWAN 
VENKATESAN.P 

KISHAN LAL MEENA 

NAHAR SINGH MEENA 

GANGA LAHARI MEENA 

NAVEEN DAS 

GOKUL KUMAR MIRDHA 

V. DINESH KUMAR 

AJAY KERKETTA 

K MOHAN 

ANKLESHWAR KUMAR 

VARIGANJI SANJEEV KUMAR 
RAKESH MEENA 

J. SAKTHIVEL 
DHANPAL KUMAR 

SIVARAJ M 

UDAY SANKAR MANDAL 

RAM VINAY KUMAR 

A. THANGAJAGAN 

MV PRAVEEN BABU 

PUKHARAJ MEENA 
VIJAY SINGH MEENA 

S JAYACHANDRAN 
DHARMARAPU RAVI RA 

P NANDAGOPAL 
LAKHAN LAL MEENA 

JVIJAY AMIRTHARAJ 

KARTHIKEYAN G 

B.KALYANKUMAR 

Name of the applicant 

AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

27 AOM 

AOM 

AOM 
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AOM 

AOM 

31 AOM 
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AOM 

AOM 

20 AOM 

AOM 

18 AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/11/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) List of Employees belonging to Sc/ST community who are Provisionaly alerted for Pre-Promotional Selection Training (PPT) (Batch-llI) 

AOM 
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Post 

AOM 
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10 
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8 

4 

3 
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16 

2 

19 

SI. 

30 

No 

29 

21 

28 

26 

24 
25 

23 

22 
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List of Employees belonging to SC/ST community who are Provisionally alerted for Pre-Promotional Selection Training (PPT) (Batch-1I1) 
(Enclosure to Letter No.P(G)532/i/AOM/709% Selection/cCBT/2025-26 Dated: 06.01.2024) 
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AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

85 AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

87 AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

AOM 

Name of the applicant 

S.CHANDRAN 

C. SUBBIAH 

RA| KUMAR PASWAN 

RAMESH S 

JEBASHREE S 
BRI| MOHAN KOLI 

BANIKESH MEENA 

PREM CHANDER G 

RADHESHYAM MEENA 

G.VENKATESAN 

G. ARUNACHALAM 

RAJNISH KUMAR MEENA 

SUNIL KUMAR 

SHYAMDEV C 

DIVYA T 

RAJESH. V.V 

DEV ANAND KUMAR 

UTENDRA KUMAR 

GIRISHPM 

LIIINRAJR 

MOHEESH M 

SHEEBA MADHU 

SSURESH 

AJEESA R 

-PAS No. 

15405F00006 

15404F00120 

15414040609 

15414040283 

15404040260 

15414040771 

15429801394 

15402658173 

15414040733 

15314C00634 

15314C00796 

15529801109 

15215MS2371 

15613040459 

16414F75604 

15551201549 

16450406450 

16412F93084 

16408F00235 

16451405283 

1640P151303 

16405469715 

16405D00127 

16484079580 

Designation 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 
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STATION SUPERINTENDENT 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION SUPDT. 

STATION MASTER 
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TRAIN MANAGER Mail/ Exp 

STATION SUPDT. 
STATION SUPEINTENDENT-1I 

TRAIN MANAGER Mail/ Exp 

(RUNNING)GUARD(MAIL/EXP.) 
STATION SUPEINTENDENT-II 

(RUNNING)Sr.GUARD(GOODS) 

STATION MASTER 
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STATION MASTER 

Division/ 

workshop/ 
Unit 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

MDU 

PGT 

PGT 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 

TVC 
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05-04-1989 

18-07-1984 

05-04-1983 

08-02-1993 

31-05-1976 

03-02-1989 

16-05-1991 

28-04-1987 

15-10-1993 

25-12-1991 

28-02-1982 

24-07-1986 

22-05-1981 
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No.P(G)532/II/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 
The Secretary, Railway Board DGM/Co-ord. & Secretarv to GM for kind information of GM, PS to AGM for kind information of AGM, SDGM & CVO, PCOM, PCCM CCM/PM ,CCM/PS &Catg,COM/G CTPM, CPTM, CFTM, CCM/FM, PCSO CPRO, PCSC, CAO/CN/MS & ERS, MTP(R)MS CE/CN/MS/TVC, CEE/Project/MAS DRM/MAS, TPJ, TVC, PGT, MDU, SA, DRM/P/MAS, TPJ, TVC, PGT, MDU, SA, 
Principal/MDZTI/TPJ, Principal/ MDDTI/PGT, LO/MMC/MAS Sr.DOM/DOMs MAS, TPJ, TVC, PGT, MDU, SA, Sr.DCM/DCMs MAS, TPJ, TVC, PGT, MDU, SA, Additional Registrar/RCT/MAS, ERS. 
Dy.CSTE/ Project/MS, Secy to PCOM 
The Director (E)/DFCCIL, DGM/OP&BD/PRYJ(E)/DFCCIL, APM/KRJN/DFCCIL 

Sub: 

App 
Stat 

Ref: 

Table: 1 

AS 

SOUTHERN RAILWAY 

Div 

Further to this Office notification dated o6.01.2025, the details of Sl.No.14 of Annexure-B 
(ineligible list) shown in Table:1-may be read as shown in Table: 2 

n. 

MA 

70% Selection for the Group "B" post of AOM -Operating Department in 
Pay Matrix Level-8 - through CCBT - Reg. 

Post 

This Office letter No. P(G)532/II/AOM/70% Selection/CCBT/2025-26 Dated:06.01.2025. 

Name 

AOM 

Application 

No 

G24028002 
52 

Corrigendum 

Emp Name DOB 

RAMESH 

KUMAR 

GUPTA 

29-05 

DOA 

21-08 

Headquarters Office, 
Personnel Department, 
Chennai � 600 003. 

Date: o8.01.2025. 

1990 2014 

Co 

mm 

OBC 

Date Of 

Regular 
Promotio 
n To 

Level-6 

01-01 
2016 

Date Of 

Regular 
Promoti 
on To 

Level-7 

Substant 
ive -

Designati 
on 

STATION 

MASTER 

Remark 

Unwilli 

ng 



S 

N 

0. 

14 

Table:2 

App 
Stat 

us 

AS 

Div 

n. 

MA 

Post 

Name 

AOM 

Application 

No 

G24028002 

89 

Emp 
Name 

Ch.OS/NGS/Optg, 

SHAILES 

H 

KUMAR 

Copy to: PCPO, CPO/Admin., CPO/G, CPO/IR, 

DOB 

01-02 

1983 

DOA 

27-11 
2014 

Dy.CPO/Gaz, Trg & Chairman/RRC, IR & W, HÌ, 
SPO/Co-Ord., APO/Genl., APOs/SMO, 

Co 

8 mm 

UR 

Date Of 

GS/SRMU, DREU, NFIR, SROA, SRPOA, AISCSTREA, AIOBCREA 

Regular 
Promotio 

n To 
Level-6 

27-11 
2014 

Date Of 

Regular 
Promotio 

n To 

Level-7 

Substan 

tive 

Designa 
tion 

(RUNNl 

NG) 

SR.BRA 

KSMAN 

(M.SUNTHA) 

Remark 

Assistant Personnel Officer/Gaz 
For General Manager 

Unwilli 

ng 
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